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DEXCOM Meeting 

April 17-18, 2023 

District Executive Committee Members 
Effective November 21, 2022 

 

Rev. Abe Chan 

Fraser Lands Church 

3330 SE Marine Drive 

Vancouver, BC V5S 4R8 

C: 604-603-6761 

O: 604-451-5449 

H: 604-433-2227 

email: abec@cpddexcom.ca 

Mr. Mark Hutchinson 

156-51075 Falls Court 

Chilliwack, BC V4Z 1K7 

C: 604-316-0243 

H: 604-745-9061 

email: markh@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Carmen Kinniburgh 

2519 12 Street 

Vernon, BC V1T 7Y8 

C: 250-306-8658 

 

email: carmenk@cpddexcom.ca 

Mrs. Janet Kirby 

1090 Nechako Court 

Kelowna, BC V1V 2N9 

H: 250-763-4373 

 

email: janetk@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Jeffrey Ku 

North Richmond Alliance Church 

9140 Granville Avenue 

Richmond, BC V6Y 1P8 

C: 778-998-0410 

O: 604-244-7004 

H: 604-267-0816 

email: jeffreyk@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Andrew Martens 

2904 Glencoe Place 

Abbotsford, BC V3G 1H5 

C: 250-231-2463 

 

email: andrew.m@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Mark Peters 

Canadian Pacific District 

101-17660 65A Avenue 

Surrey, BC V3S 5N4 

C: 778-885-4979 

O: 604-372-1922 

 

email: markp@pacificdistrict.ca 

Mrs. Kenda Reimer 

239 Linstead Place 

Nanaimo, BC V9T 0G5 

C: 604-848-8227 

 

email: kendar@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Long Truong 

15109 83A Avenue 

Surrey, BC V3S 8R9 

C: 778-829-3575 

H: 604-591-7784 

email: longt@cpddexcom.ca 

Rev. Kyla Ward 

Victoria Alliance Church 

1792 Townley Street 

Victoria, BC V8R 3A7 

C: 250-514-1971 

O: 250-592-1821 

H: 250-384-1452 

email: kylaw@cpddexcom.ca 
 


